
UPGMA TREE OF 47 HUMAN AND 33 C. elegans CARRIERS   OCT. 14, 2000   D. NELSON

26 HUM  
30 HUM  
33 HUM 

50 HUM
52 HUM
55 HUM

52A HUM
52B HUM

57 HUM    
62 HUM

44 HUM    
105 HUM
106 HUM

137 HUM

111 HUM
113 HUM

132 HUM
134 HUM

101 HUM

123 HUM

125 HUM  

89 HUM  
91 HUM    

94 HUM
95 HUM

151 HUM

73A HUM  
73B HUM

74 HUM

78 HUM
78B HUM
78A HUM

90B HUM

70C HUM  

178 HUM   

184 HUM  

188 HUM  
193 HUM   
194 HUM   

198 HUM  

103 HUM
103A HUM
165 HUM   
167 HUM

96C HUM

46A HUM
46B HUM

 

35CE
36 CE

37A CE
37 CE
21 CE
40CE

48 CE
49 CE

61 CE

115 CE

116CE

102CE

104CE

129CE

141 CE

150 CE

77 CE

79 CE
77A CE

87CE

86 CE
88 CE

99 CE

155 CE

71 CE

181 CE

190A CE

171 CE
172 CE
173 CE

71A CE
71B CE

156 CE

ADP/ATP 

CALCIUM DEP. PEROXISOMAL

GRAVE'S ANTIGEN

FLAVINS

PET8 HOMOLOGS

ORNITHINE

CARNITINE

CALCIUM DEPENDENT

CITRATE

DIC

OXO/MALATE

BMCP1

UCPs

UCP4

PHOSPHATE


